
  
 

303 Longmire Rd., Suite 801 
Conroe, TX 77304 
www.truthlp.com 

 
Main: (832) 249-8000 

Fax: (832) 249-8004 
 
 

 

Partner Brandi Chrisenberry 

204 

c: (832) 289-6357 

o: (832) 917-5130 

brandi@truthlp.com 

Partner Ryan Ferrell 

205 

c: (832) 728-7817 

o: (832) 917-5180 

ryan@truthlp.com 

Vice President - 

Finance 

Susan Carmichall 

201 

c: (281) 797-8069 

o: (832) 917-1515 

susan@truthlp.com 

Division Order 

Analyst 

Vivi Reeves 

202 

c: (936) 524-4832 

o: (832) 917-1919 

vivi@truthlp.com 

Division Order 

Analyst 

Janie Valverde 

207 

c: (830) 433-5478 

o: (832) 917-0715 

janie@truthlp.com 

Director of 

Operations 

Justin White 

206 

c: (512) 757-2415 

o: (832) 917-5140 

justin@truthlp.com 

Director of 

Marketing 

Ainsley Walker 

208 

c: (832) 450-7040 

o: (832) 917-5131 

ainsley@truthlp.com 

Crude Oil Marketing 

Analyst 

Brittany Sadler 

209 

c: (713) 823-0320 

o: (832) 917-5142 

brittany@truthlp.com 

Consultant Juanita Simmons 

203 

c: (713) 823-6869 

juanita@truthlp.com 

Consultant John Fetzer c: (713) 824-3271 
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